INFERIORES CABALLEROS GRUPO BZONAB1

FECHA
FECHAN°1
20/03/2021
22/05/2021
22/05/2021
20/03/2021
20/03/2021
FECHAN ° 2
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
FECHAN °3
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
FECHAN° 4
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
FECHAN °5
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
FECHAN ° 6
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
FECHAN °7
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021

LOCAL

San Telmo (D)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)
Colegio del Parque (C)
Beata - Argentinos Juniors
All Boys (D)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)
Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)
Libre

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)
San Telmo (D)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)
Colegio del Parque (C)

All Boys (D)

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)
Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)
San Telmo (D)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)

All Boys (D)

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)
Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors
Colegio del Parque (C)

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)
San Telmo (D)

All Boys (D)

VISITANTE

FECHAN°1

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)

Libre
FECHAN ° 2

All Boys (D)

San Telmo (D)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)

Colegio del Parque (C)

Beata - Argentinos Juniors
FECHAN°3

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)

Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors
FECHAN°4

All Boys (D)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)

San Telmo (D)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)

Colegio del Parque (C)
FECHAN°5

Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)

Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors

Colegio del Parque (C)
FECHAN°6

All Boys (D)

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)

San Telmo (D)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)
FECHAN°7

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)

Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors

Colegio del Parque (C)

Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)




29/05/2021
29/05/2021
29/05/2021
29/05/2021
29/05/2021

05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021

All Boys (D)

Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors
Colegio del Parque (C)
Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)
Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)
San Telmo (D)

UBA (Ciudad Universitaria) (C)
Ferro Carril Oeste (D)

Mun. 3 de Febrero (C)

C.A. Boca Juniors (Inst. Nueva)
San Telmo (D)

Libre

Beata - Argentinos Juniors
Colegio del Parque (C)
Esc. Manuel Dorrego (C)
All Boys (D)



